Channel letter lighting systems
Visibly Better
 Tetra® PowerMAX
Powerful OptiLens™ X
Tetra® PowerMAX features OptiLens™ X, our patented
technology that allows for an incredible 170° viewing
angle. This exclusive technology redirects otherwise
wasted light to the sign face, making sure your signs

GETMEC1 18 AWG Wire End Caps (0.82
mm2) 100/bag
9409 18 AWG Supply Wire (0.82
mm2)
500 ft (152.40
m)/spool
191600041 22-14 AWG Twist-on Wire
Connector (0.33-2.08 mm2) 500/bag
192160004 18-14 AWG In-line Splice
Connector (0.82-2.08 mm2) 500/bag
Components
SKU Model Details Color Pkg.
Quantity
Additional Information
93051997 GEPM2471-W1 Tetra® PowerMAX 24V 7100K White 5 Strips/Box 30 modules per strip (20 ft/strip)
93118729 GEPM2465-W1 Tetra® PowerMAX 24V 6500K Warm White 5 Strips/Box 30 modules per strip (20 ft/strip)
93118730 GEPM2457-W1 Tetra® PowerMAX 24V 5700K Warm White 5 Strips/Box 30 modules per strip (20 ft/strip)
93051998 GEPM2450-W1 Tetra® PowerMAX 24V 5000K Warm White 5 Strips/Box 30 modules per strip (20 ft/strip)
93051999 GEPM2441-W1 Tetra® PowerMAX 24V 4100K Warm White 5 Strips/Box 30 modules per strip (20 ft/strip)
93052000 GEPM2432-W1 Tetra® PowerMAX 24V 3200K Warm White 5 Strips/Box 30 modules per strip (20 ft/strip)
Technical Specifications
Model Wavelength/
CCT
Typical

Viewing
Angle
GEPM2471-W1 7100K 133 200 (656) 0.84w/module 0.988w/module 64 ft (19.5 m) 68.6 ft (20.9 m) 170°
GEPM2465-W1 6500K 133 200 (656) 0.84w/module 0.988w/module 64 ft (19.5 m) 68.6 ft (20.9 m) 170°
GEPM2457-W1 5700K 133 200 (656) 0.84w/module 0.988w/module 64 ft (19.5 m) 68.6 ft (20.9 m) 170°
GEPM2450-W1 5000K 133 200 (656) 0.84w/module 0.988w/module 64 ft (19.5 m) 68.6 ft (20.9 m) 170°
GEPM2441-W1 4100K 133 200 (656) 0.84w/module 0.988w/module 64 ft (19.5 m) 68.6 ft (20.9 m) 170°
GEPM2432-W1 3200K 120 180 (590) 0.84w/module 0.988w/module 64 ft (19.5 m) 68.6 ft (20.9 m) 170°
Additional Specifications
Dimmable Yes (with dimmable power supply)
LEDs/Module 4
LEDs/ft (LEDs/m) 6 (19.7)
Modules/ ft. (Modules/m) 1.5 (4.9)
Cutting Resolution Cut on wire between every module
Power Supply
GEPS24-25-NA Input: 100-305VAC; Output: 24VDC
GEPS24D-80U Input: 90-305VAC; Output: 24VDC
GEPS24-100U Input: 108-305VAC; Output: 24VDC
GEPS24-200U Input: 90-305VAC; Output: 24VDC
GEPS24-300U Input: 108-305VAC; Output: 24VDC
Maximum Supply Wire Limits
18 AWG/0.82
mm2
Supply Wire